Digital Force Gauges Series 3
Series 3 digital force gauges are designed for tension and
compression force testing in numerous applications from
0.12 lbF to 500 lbF (0.5 N to 2500 N). The gauges feature a
sampling rate of 2,000 Hz, producing accurate results under a
wide range of test conditions. A backlit graphic LCD displays
large characters, and a menu is available to access the gauges’
features and configurable parameters. USB output is provided

Battery indicator
Shown with an ES20 test stand and
G1061 wedge gripsMESUR Lite data acquisition software is
included with Series 3 gauges
Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net
Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Capacity Resolution
Model lbF kgF gF N lbF kgF gF N
M3-012 0.12 50 0.5 0.0001 0.05 0.0005
M3-025 0.25 100 1 0.0002 0.1 0.001
M3-05 0.5 250 2.5 0.0005 0.2 0.002
M3-2 2 1 10 0.002 0.001 0.01
M3-5 5 2.5 25 0.005 0.002 0.02
M3-10 10 5 50 0.01 0.005 0.05
M3-20 20 10 100 0.02 0.01 0.1
M3-50 50 25 250 0.05 0.02 0.2
M3-100 100 50 500 0.1 0.05 0.5
M3-200 200 100 1000 0.2 0.1 1
M3-500 500 250 2500 0.5 0.2 2
All models include 110V AC adapters,
unless ordered as below:
Add suffix ‘E’ for euro plug (220V),‘U’
for UK plug (220V) or ‘A’ for Australian